LM158QML
Low Power Dual Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The LM158 series consists of two independent, high gain,
internally frequency compensated operational amplifiers
which were designed specifically to operate from a single
power supply over a wide range of voltages. Operation from
split power supplies is also possible and the low power

supply voltage
n Large output voltage swing: 0V to V+ − 1.5V
Ordering Information
NS Part Number JAN Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
LM158H/883 H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158J/883 5962–8771001PA J08A 8LD Ceramic DIP
LM158H-SMD 5962–8771001GA H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158AH/883 5962–8771002GA H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158AJ/883 5962–8771002PA J08A 8LD Ceramic DIP
LM158AWG/883 5962–8771002QXA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM158AH-QMLV 5962–8771002VGA H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158AHLQMLV 5962L8771002VGA
50k rd(Si)
H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158AHRQMLV 5962R8771002VGA
100k rd(Si)
H08C 8LD T0–99 Metal Can
LM158AJLQML 5962L8771002QPA
50k rd(Si)
J08A 8LD Ceramic DIP
LM158AJ-QMLV 5962–8771002VPA J08A 8LD Ceramic DIP
LM158AJLQMLV 5962L8771002VPA
50k rd(Si)
J08A 8LD Ceramic DIP
LM158AJRQMLV 5962R8771002VPA
100k rd(Si)
J08A 8LD Ceramic DIP
LM158AWG-QMLV 5962–8771002VXA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
October 2006
LM
158Q
M